B-82
W
W
W
.ID
EA
LIN
D
U
STR
IES.C
O
M
1-800-435-0705 C
ustomer
 A
ssistance
C
a
b
le T
ies/W
ir
e M
a
r
k
er
s
Wire Marker Booklets
Legend Qty. Cat. No.
0-9 45 Markers each 775101
A-Z, 0-15, +, -, / 10 Markers each 775102
1-45 10 Markers each 775103
46-90 10 Markers each 775104
Ten pages per booklet with each page bearing the legend assortment indicated. All booklets
contain 450 wire and terminal markers.
•	 Self-sticking on wire and cable
•	 Perforated 1/4” x 1-1/2”
	 markers
•	 For applications above
	 or below ground
•	 Resists abrasion, moisture,
	 dirt and oil
•	 Non-smear black legend
	 ensures high visibility
Size
Thickness
X
Width (in.)
Color
Tensile
Strength
(lbs.)
Pkg.
Qty. Cat. No.
Miniature Ties
4” .039 x .095 Natural 18 100 B-4-18-9-C
4” .039 x .095 UV Black 18 100 B-4-18-0-C
Intermediate Ties
6” .047 x .142 Natural 40 100 B-6-40-9-C
6” .047 x .142 Natural 40 1000 B-6-40-9-M
6” .047 x .142 UV Black 40 100 B-6-40-0-C
Intermediate Ties
8” .053 x .178 Burgundy 50 100 B-8-50-35-C
11” .053 x .178 Burgundy 50 100 B-11-50-35-C
Standard Ties
8” .057 x .181 Natural 50 100 B-8-50-9-C
8” .057 x .181 Natural 50 1000 B-8-50-9-M
8” .057 x .181 UV Black 50 100 B-8-50-0-C
8” .057 x .181 UV Black 50 1000 B-8-50-0-M
11”  .057 x .181 Natural 50 100 B-11-50-9-C
11”  .057 x .181 Natural 50 500 B-11-50-9-D
11”  .057 x .181 UV Black 50 100 B-11-50-0-C
11”  .057 x .181 UV Black 50 500 B-11-50-0-D
14”  .057 x .181 Natural 50 100 B-14-50-9-C
14”  .057 x .181 Natural 50 500 B-14-50-9-D
14”  .057 x .181 UV Black 50 100 B-14-50-0-C
14”  .057 x .181 UV Black 50 500 B-14-50-0-D
Heavy-Duty Ties
14” .066 x .299 Natural 120 50 B-14-120-9-C
14” .066 x .299 UV Black 120 50 B-14-120-0-L
24” .066 x .299 Natural 175 50 B-24-175-9-L
24” .066 x .299 UV Black 175 50 B-24-175-0-L
36” .066 x .299 Natural 175 50 B-36-175-9-L
48” .066 x .299 Natural 175 50 B-48-175-9-L
•	 General purpose cable tie for every day bundling
and cable management
•	 UL recognized
Size
Thickness
X
Width (in.)
Color
Tensile
Strength
(lbs.)
Pkg.
Qty. Cat. No.
Mounting Ties
8” .057 x .189 Natural 50 100 B-8-50MT-9-C
8” .057 x .189 UV Black 50 100 B-8-50MT-0-C
14”  .053 x .178 Natural 50 100 B-14-50MT-9-C
Mounting Pads
3/4” x 3/4” .142 Max. Tie Width Natural N/A 100 BMP-750-9-C
1” x 1” .189 Max. Tie Width Natural N/A 100 BMP-1000-9-C
Multi-Purpose Cable Ties
W
W
W
.ID
EA
LIN
D
U
STR
IES.C
O
M
1-800-435-0705 C
ustomer
 A
ssistance
Tools & Supplies